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Kotak Mahindra Bank

RAJESH JAYANTILAL KADAKIA
SOHAM SATISH MODI (MANDATE)

HNO 52223

DUSTILLERY ROAD HYDERBASTI
OPP ANDHRA BANK
HYDERABAD-500003
TELANGANA,INDIA

Period
Cust.Reln.No
Account No
Currency
Branch

Nominee Registered

Branch Address

15-06-2022 To 21-07-2022
79864251

4211485946

INR

HYDERABAD - SOMAJIGUDA
N

6-3-110-9/1, BLOCK-A,
JEWEL PAVANI TOWERS

SOMAJIGUDA ,HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD-500082

TELANGANA,INDIA

Branch Phane No. 9885185083
MICR Code 500485003
IFSC Code KKBK0000552
Date Narration Chg/Ref No Eﬂwmﬂ.ﬂm«_n%w«: Balance
01-07-2022 FUND RECEIVED FROM SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 1,000,000.00(Cr) 1,469,561.39(Cr)
01-07-2022 MM_.M RTGS KKBKR52022070100878220/RAJESH J 1387/600279227703 1,000,000.00(Dr) 469,561.39(Cr)
04-07-2022 TO CLG MRS ILA MEHTA IDFC FIRST BANK 1385 11,250.00(Dr) 458,311.39(Cr)
07-07-2022 FUND RECEIVED FROM SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 1,500,000.00(Cr) 1,958,311.39(Cr)
07-07-2022 FUND TRANSFER TO SHARAD KUMAR 1386 1,326,951.00(Dr) 631,360.39(Cr)
JAYANTHILAL KADAKIA
08-07-2022 TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE L YES BANK 1372 30,149.00(Dr) 601,211.39(Cr)
13-07-2022 W_m__n_._._..mwdmoozmmmoj 304SIE SONATA SOFTWARE NEFTINW-0433430874 2,122,478.26(Cr) 2,723,689.65(Cr)
18-07-2022 FUND RECEIVED FROM SHARAD KUMAR 27,737.00(Cr) 2,751,426.65(Cr)
JAYANTHILAL KADAKI
18-07-2022 FUND TRANSFER TO SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 1392 2,000,000.00(Dr) 751,426.65(Cr)
21-07-2022 TO CLG FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INS HDFC BANK 1388 55,474.00(Dr) 695,952.65(Cr)
LTD '
21-07-2022 1393/GBM-231826379 470,290.00(Dr) 225,662.65(Cr)

BR: ETAX GST 0021804485 XX85946
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